Diving Tanks & Weights Only
Orientation Dive Lagoon 45 min
Single Dive

Dive Package of 5

Extra Dive

Dive Package of 10

Extra Dive

Dive Package of 13

5 Days Non Limit Dives

Extra Dive

Additional charge for the night dive
Nitrox fill for certified divers

Diving Courses Including Equipment
Scuba Skills Update (2 years no diving)
Scuba Explorers for kids

Scuba Explorers Pack of 3 Dives

Try Scuba Diving

Try Scuba Diving Plus

Try Scuba Diving Excursion - 1 dive
Try Scuba Diving Excursion - 2 dives
Scuba Diver Course*

Scuba Diver Upgrade to Open Water
Open Water Diver Course*

Open Water Diver Course Referral*
Adventure Dive

Nitrox Course without dive

Nitrox Course with 1 dive

Nitrox Course with 2 dives

Advanced Adventurer Course (5 Dives®)
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox

ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + Scooter
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + DUP

ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + DUP + Scooter
React Right (with Child Care)*

Stress & Rescue

Dive Guide Course

Dive Control Specialist Course*

Certification Fee

*Plus Certification Fee

*Plus Cert Fee for Specialty with Manual
*Certification Fee for Specialty/Referral
Certification Card SSI

SUN SIYAM
VILU REEF

MALDIVES

DIVE CENTRE

PRICE LIST

45.00
56.00
255.00
51.00
470.00
47.00
533.00
535.00
41.00
10.00
FOC

138.00
165.00
360.00
195.00
135.00
300.00
330.00
360.00
360.00
590.00
370.00
85.00
128.00
138.00
199.00
435.00
498.00
598.00
598.00
699.00
180.00
260.00
976.00
1020.00

144.00
75.00
52.00

8.00

Swimming, Snorkeling and Free Diving Courses
Swim School lesson

Snorkeling lesson excl. equipment
Snorkeling lesson incl. equipment

Free Diving Course Basic*

Free Diving Course Level 1*

Scooter Snorkeling Course*

Discover scooter snorkeling Excursion*
Discover scooter snorkeling House Reef
Dive with Sting Rays

Try Mermaid Pool

Mermaid Photo Shoot

Equipment Rental

Full equipment per dive
Full Equipment 10 dives +/ Non limit
Regulator per dive

BC per dive

Computer per dive

UW Torch per dive

UW Scooter per dive
Wetsuit per dive

Life Jacket (per hour)
Life Jacket (2-6 hours)
Life Jacket (24 hours)

Boat Trips

One Tank Boat Trip (Afternoon)
Two Tank Boat Trip (Morning)
Three Tank Boat Trip (Full Day)
Scooter Snorkeling Boat Trip

Photo & Video

Camera Rent 1 dive

Personal Video 1 dive

Personal Video 2 dive

Photo CD with personal pictures 1 dive

Cancellation will be charged 50% + 10% service charge + 16% TGST (latest by 12 Hours).
Non-divers pay boat trips the same price + 16% TGST.
All prices are in US Dollars, subject to 10% senice charge and applicable taxes.

www.sunsiyam.com

70.00
55.00
65.00
175.00
350.00
135.00
145.00
125.00
80.00
80.00
125.00

18.00
160.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
10.00
35.00
7.00
4.00
7.00
11.00

19.00
27.00
53.00
30.00

53.00
160.00
200.00

45.00



SUN SIYAM
VILU REEF

MALDIVES

EXCURSIONS

PRICE LIST

Full Day Whale Shark | Manta Safari
290.00

Full Day Whale Shark & Manta Discovery Safari
370.00

Private Diving Excursion
300.00 per hour (for the Guide)

Boat Rental
Dhoni (fiber or wooden boat) 250.00 per hour
Gulf Craft /speed boat 300.00 per hour

SNORKELLING EQUIPMENT

PRICE LIST
Per Hour Per Half Day Per Full Day 1 Week 2 Weeks
2-6 hrs up to 24 hrs
ABC ( Mask, Fins, Snorkel ) 3.00 7.00 10.00 50.00 80.00
Mask Only 2.00 4.00 6.00 30.00 50.00
Fins Only 2.00 4.00 6.00 30.00 50.00
Snorkel Only 1.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 14.00
Wetsuit n/a 7.00 12.00 n/a n/a
Life Jackets 3.00 6.00 10.00 n/a n/a
U/W Light n/a 8.00 n/a n/a n/a
U/W Camera + CD rom / 2 hrs - 50.00 n/a n/a n/a

NOTE: FOR LOST OR DAMAGED EQUIPMENT, YOU WILL BE CHARGED MARKET PRICE + 35% DUTY
PRICES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

*Price for the diving is normal price from our diving price list as per dive.
All prices are in US Dollars, subject to 10% senice charge and applicable taxes.

www.sunsiyam.com



