

## DIVE CENTRE

PRICE LIST

Di	vin	g	Tan	ks &	Weights	Only	/
~				-			

Orientation Dive Lagoon 45 min	45.00
Single Dive	56.00
Dive Package of 5	255.00
Extra Dive	51.00
Dive Package of 10	470.00
Extra Dive	47.00
Dive Package of 13	533.00
5 Days Non Limit Dives	535.00
Extra Dive	41.00
Additional charge for the night dive	10.00
Nitrox fill for certified divers	FOC
Diving Courses Including Equipment	
Scuba Skills Update (2 years no diving)	138.00
Scuba Explorers for kids	165.00
Scuba Explorers Pack of 3 Dives	360.00
Try Scuba Diving	195.00
Try Scuba Diving Plus	135.00
Try Scuba Diving Excursion - 1 dive	300.00
Try Scuba Diving Excursion - 2 dives	330.00
Scuba Diver Course*	360.00
Scuba Diver Upgrade to Open Water	360.00
Open Water Diver Course*	590.00
Open Water Diver Course Referral*	370.00
Adventure Dive	85.00

Certification Fee	
Dive Control Specialist Course*	1020.00
Dive Guide Course	976.00
Stress & Rescue	260.00
React Right (with Child Care)*	180.00
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + DUP + Scooter	699.00
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + DUP	598.00
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + Scooter	598.00
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox	498.00
Advanced Adventurer Course (5 Dives*)	435.00
Nitrox Course with 2 dives	199.00
Nitrox Course with 1 dive	138.00
Nitrox Course without dive	128.00
Adventure Dive	85.00
Open water Diver Course Referral*	370.00

*Plus Certification Fee	144.00
*Plus Cert Fee for Specialty with Manual	75.00
*Certification Fee for Specialty/Referral	52.00
Certification Card SSI	8.00

Swimming, Snorkeling and Free Diving Courses Swim School lesson Snorkeling lesson excl. equipment Snorkeling lesson incl. equipment Free Diving Course Basic* Free Diving Course Level 1* Scooter Snorkeling Course* Discover scooter snorkeling Excursion* Discover scooter snorkeling House Reef Dive with Sting Rays Try Mermaid Pool Mermaid Photo Shoot	70.00 55.00 65.00 175.00 350.00 135.00 145.00 125.00 80.00 80.00 125.00
Equipment Rental	
Full equipment per dive Full Equipment 10 dives +/ Non limit Regulator per dive BC per dive Computer per dive UW Torch per dive UW Scooter per dive UW Scooter per dive Vetsuit per dive Life Jacket (per hour) Life Jacket (2-6 hours) Life Jacket (24 hours)	18.00 160.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 35.00 7.00 4.00 7.00 11.00
<b>Boat Trips</b> One Tank Boat Trip (Afternoon) Two Tank Boat Trip (Morning) Three Tank Boat Trip (Full Day) Scooter Snorkeling Boat Trip	19.00 27.00 53.00 30.00
Photo & Video Camera Rent 1 dive Personal Video 1 dive Personal Video 2 dive Photo CD with personal pictures 1 dive	53.00 160.00 200.00 45.00

Cancellation will be charged 50% + 10% service charge + 16% TGST (latest by 12 Hours). Non-divers pay boat trips the same price + 16% TGST. All prices are in US Dollars, subject to 10% service charge and applicable taxes.





Full Day Whale Shark | Manta Safari 290.00

Full Day Whale Shark & Manta Discovery Safari 370.00

> Private Diving Excursion 300.00 per hour (for the Guide)

## Boat Rental

Dhoni (fiber or wooden boat) 250.00 per hour Gulf Craft /speed boat 300.00 per hour

## SNORKELLING EQUIPMENT

	Per Hour	Per Half Day 2-6 hrs	Per Full Day up to 24 hrs	1 Week	2 Weeks
ABC (Mask, Fins, Snorkel)	3.00	7.00	10.00	50.00	80.00
Mask Only	2.00	4.00	6.00	30.00	50.00
Fins Only	2.00	4.00	6.00	30.00	50.00
Snorkel Only	1.00	2.00	3.00	8.00	14.00
Wetsuit	n/a	7.00	12.00	n/a	n/a
Life Jackets	3.00	6.00	10.00	n/a	n/a
U/W Light	n/a	8.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
U/W Camera + CD rom / 2 hrs	-	50.00	n/a	n/a	n/a

## NOTE: FOR LOST OR DAMAGED EQUIPMENT, YOU WILL BE CHARGED MARKET PRICE + 35% DUTY PRICES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

\*Price for the diving is normal price from our diving price list as per dive. All prices are in US Dollars, subject to 10% service charge and applicable taxes.

www.sunsiyam.com